Y33180-PP 3⁄89 (M) 7.9 103 52
Y9270-PP 3⁄49 (M) 9.5 162 74
TANK RINSING NOZZLES78
Eductor Nozzle
Jet Agitators
Y33180-PP & Y9270-PP
Features:
K Allows small pumps to circulate large volumes of liquid.
K Manufactured of glass-filled polypropylene for excellent
corrosion and chemical resistance.
K Large flow opening minimizes plugging.
K Available in 3⁄89 or 3⁄49 (M) pipe thread inlet connection.
How to order:
Specify nozzle number, inlet connection.
Example: Y33180-PP-3/8
Inlet Flow
Rate “A”
Nozzle
Diffuser
Entrained Liquid “B”Circulation Rate
“A” + “B”
Installed at bottom of spray tank on end
of agitator return line. Continuous solid
stream jet flow creates turbulence and
keeps wettable powders in suspension.
6290-SC
Made in choice of brass, aluminum and all
stainless steel. 1⁄49 NPT (F) inlet connection.
Fits through 51 mm hole. Weight 0.17 kg.
Siphon caps increase liquid flow by venturi
action to increase mixing potential.
Note: Maximum tank sizes shown in table
are approximate and are based on
3 bar operation with pesticides,
not fertilizers.
How to order:
Specify Jet Agitator no.
Examples:
6290SC-1 Brass
6290SC-1-AL Aluminum
6290SC-1-SS Stainless Steel
Other sizes available.
Jet Agitator
Number
Orifice
Cap
Number
Orifice Cap
Inlet
Diameter
For
Maximum
Tank Size
in Liters of:
Capacity (l/min) Thru Agitator Line
at Various Pressures
1 bar 1.5 bar 2 bar 2.5 bar 3 bar 3.5 bar
6290 SC-1
6290 SC-2
6290 SC-3
6290 SC-5
6290 SC-8
6290 SC-10
11118-1
11118-2